

回次 Period		第11期 11th year	第12期 12th year	第13期 13th year	第14期 14th year	第15期 15th year	第16期 16th year	第17期 17th year	第18期 18th year	第19期 19th year	第20期 20th year	第21期 21st year
決算年月 The Fiscal Year Ended		平成20年3月 March 31, 2008	平成21年3月 March 31, 2009	平成22年3月 March 31, 2010	平成23年3月 March 31, 2011	平成24年3月 March 31, 2012	平成25年3月 March 31, 2013	平成26年3月 March 31, 2014	平成27年3月 March 31, 2015	平成28年3月 March 31, 2016	平成29年3月 March 31, 2017	平成30年3月 March 31, 2018
売上高 Net sales	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	151,733	129,652	121,495	119,756	128,694	209,303	292,364	282,961	281,307	260,016	264,897
経常利益 Ordinary profit	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	4,917	5,297	5,051	4,840	4,996	6,034	7,050	8,682	9,294	10,046	10,293
当期純利益 Profit	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	2,890	2,555	2,435	2,283	2,269	3,092	4,002	5,013	6,149	6,469	6,738
持分法を適用した場合の投資利益 Equity in earnings of affiliates	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—
資本金 Capital stock	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	2,716	2,721	2,725	2,778	2,778	2,778	2,778	2,778	2,778	2,778	2,778
発行済株式総数 Number of shares issued	(株) (shares)	111,123	111,171	111,218	44,738,400	44,738,400	55,923,000	55,923,000	55,923,000	55,923,000	55,923,000	44,737,938
純資産額 Net assets	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	14,697	16,019	17,338	18,615	19,677	28,262	21,443	25,731	29,850	34,016	38,174
総資産額 Total assets	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	34,674	38,390	39,431	41,128	48,944	87,297	98,146	102,404	96,912	95,254	100,776
1株当たり純資産額 Net assets per share	(円) (yen)	132,267.20	144,100.10	155,897.40	416.11	439.83	505.38	479.32	575.17	667.23	760.35	853.30
1株当たり配当額 Dividends per share	(円) (yen)	10,600	10,600	10,600	26.50	26.50	26.50	31.50	40.00	48.00	56.00	65.00
(1株当たり中間配当額) (Interim dividends per share)	(円) (yen)	(5,300)	(5,300)	(5,300)	(13.25)	(13.25)	(13.25)	(15.75)	(18.00)	(22.50)	(26.00)	(30.00)
1株当たり当期純利益金額 Earnings per share	(円) (yen)	26,022.77	22,987.97	21,904.62	51.27	50.73	61.46	82.16	112.07	137.45	144.60	150.62
潜在株式調整後1株当たり当期純利益金額 Diluted earnings per share	(円) (yen)	25,944.05	—	21,883.17	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—
自己資本比率 Equity ratio	(%)	42.4	41.7	44.0	45.3	40.2	32.4	21.8	25.1	30.8	35.7	37.9
自己資本利益率 ROE	(%)	20.9	16.6	14.6	12.7	11.9	12.9	16.1	21.3	22.1	20.3	18.7
株価収益率 PER	(倍) (times)	7.65	6.3	9.7	9.1	10.3	13.0	9.9	9.7	8.3	11.8	15.1
配当性向 Payout ratio	(%)	40.7	46.1	48.4	51.7	52.2	43.1	38.3	35.7	34.9	38.7	43.2
営業活動によるキャッシュ・フロー Cash flows from operating activities	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	4,620	5,648	6,064	5,310	3,300	△7,913	12,012	7,266	8,392	8,635	7,574
投資活動によるキャッシュ・フロー Cash flows from investing activities	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	△816	△9,204	△1,201	△599	△755	△11,709	△1,178	△1,911	△1,811	△1,904	△2,079
財務活動によるキャッシュ・フロー Cash flows from financing activities	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	△996	△1,168	△1,169	△1,072	△1,184	8,715	△8,542	△5,509	△7,490	△4,805	△2,685
現金及び現金同等物の期末残高 Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year	(百万円) (Millions of yen)	5,494	769	4,462	8,100	9,461	1,860	4,151	3,997	3,088	5,013	7,821
従業員数 Number of employees	(名) (persons)	1,146	1,731	1,860	1,955	1,982	4,344	4,687	4,828	5,032	4,974	5,070
(ほか、平均臨時雇用者数) (besides, average number of temporary employees)	(名) (persons)	[1,491]	[1,676]	[1,742]	[1,579]	[1,690]	[2,057]	[1,849]	[1,643]	[1,351]	[1,471]	[1,798]

注：当社は、平成22年4月1日付で株式1株につき400株の株式分割を行っております。

Note: CONEXIO conducted a stock split of 400 shares for each 1 share of stock with an effective date of April 1, 2010.